
Motion - Femman
Kvinnor
1. 23 Wera Falk 06 00:21:23
2. 27 Ellen Karlsson 08 00:22:41
3. 17 Ebba Vestman 11 00:24:07
4. 20 Elisabeth Huuva 64 00:25:22
5. 28 Frida Herbst 09 00:26:10
6. 25 Jenny Engström 85 00:27:06
7. 21 Beatrice Huuva 88 00:27:24
8. 24 Hannah Stenfelt 08 00:27:46
9. 13 Tilde Söberg Lager 06 00:28:30
10. 26 Linda Kvick 93 00:30:02
11. 19 Anna Gullstrand 81 00:33:05
12. 3 Anna Andersson 75 00:33:09
13. 15 Jenny Ahlberg 72 00:34:30
14. 5 Carin Berg 79 00:35:04
15. 30 Katarina Widell 63 00:35:04
16. 14 Sofia Edström 97 00:36:08
DNS 7 Anna Wallstedt 95
DNS 16 Marie Österling 72
Män
1. 10 Ante Jälevik 95 00:23:27
2. 6 Sven Ottonius 06 00:25:18
3. 8 Noa Jälevik 04 00:25:37
4. 29 Lars Söderström 59 00:25:44
5. 9 Love Jälevik 01 00:28:02
6. 11 Niklas Jälevik 64 00:28:07
7. 12 Tage Berglez 11 00:28:29
8. 18 Vilgot Gullstrand 12 00:28:34
9. 2 Fadi Artim 61 00:29:41
10. 4 Thomas Andersson 74 00:33:06
11. 1 Tommy Haglund 43 00:40:03
12. 22 Arne Evertsson 41 00:46:24
Motion - Milen
Kvinnor
1. 52 Julia Vestman 09 00:50:19
2. 54 Sara Hillbom 71 00:54:11
3. 50 Eva Edström 59 01:01:51
4. 44 Anna Wadman 91 01:03:21
5. 48 Katarina Ikonen 65 01:12:59
DNS 42 Lydia Wenell 95
DNS 43 Caroline Granberg 93
DNS 47 Indy Kromodikoro 95
Män
1. 46 Klas Bjurström 84 00:43:12
2. 51 Gunnar Edström 54 00:56:43
3. 45 David Sundberg 87 01:03:18
DNS 41 Jan-Ove Andersson 50
DNS 53 Jimmy Jonsson 82
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Motion - Lången (15 km)
Kvinnor
1. 73 Ida Markström 97 01:26:05
DNS 71 Victoria Hannfors 86
DNS 77 Adina Yvell 93
Män
1. 85 Johan Helsing 94 01:01:29
2. 88 Rasmus Huuva 90 01:03:32
3. 92 Anders Joelsson 66 01:03:35
4. 91 August Holmberg 91 01:03:42
5. 93 Andreas Skyman 72 01:05:08
6. 75 Jimmy Jansson 79 01:07:09
7. 84 Marcus Klasenius 01 01:08:21
8. 83 Fredrik Johansson 82 01:13:18
9. 87 Daniel Lagré 88 01:14:34
10. 86 Torbjörn Holmqvist 69 01:15:40
11. 90 Carl Eriksson Wennerström 94 01:16:25
12. 80 Mattias Olsson 88 01:17:15
13. 81 Jonny Ledin 71 01:17:19
14. 72 Jimmy Manninen 94 01:26:03
15. 74 Johan Fransson 84 01:26:30
16. 94 Viktor Hansson 92 01:27:07
17. 82 Magnus Larsson 72 01:27:13
DNS 78 Linus Malmqvist 87
DNS 89 Pontus Ekevid 90 01:02:02
DNS 76 Andreas Kjellin 83 01:04:54
Tävlingsklass – 15 km (män och kvinnor)

Kvinnor
1. 120 Emma Ling 02 IKHP Husqvarna 01:01:03
2. 155 Emma Reinhed Liljeqvist 92 IF Start 01:01:25
3. 104 Hanna Imhagen 03 Örebro AIK 01:03:40
4. 143 Petra Hanaeus 72 IF Start 01:03:50
5. 137 Antje Wiksten 75 IF Start 01:09:16
6. 131 Jenny Dollerup 85 IFK Nora 01:13:49
7. 151 Maria Borg 73 IF Start 01:15:08
8. 154 Lisa Brorson 99 IF Start 01:15:28
9. 156 Amanda Karlsson 00 IF Start 01:17:37
10. 147 Anna Janegren 82 IF Start 01:17:46
11. 133 Evelinn Sten 86 Örebro AIK 01:18:32
12. 124 Sandra Almer Carlson 81 IFK Nora 01:20:46
13. 150 Rose Marie Enmalm 54 IF Start 01:20:51
14. 140 Annica Sjölund 67 IF Start 01:26:22
15. 111 Karin Karlsson 76 Örebro AIK 01:35:28
16. 115 Karin Nordmark 70 Örebro AIK 01:35:29
17. 121 Kristina Lagerman 85 Storådalens SK 01:36:14
DNS 110 Anna Karlsson 82 Vretstorps IF
DNS 123 Sanna Isosalo 86 IFK Nora
DNS 169 Kajsa Rosdal 89 Tisdagsklubben Örebro
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Män
1. 164 Simon Karlsson 93 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 00:50:59
2. 135 Erik Berzell 95 Järla Orientering 00:52:03
3. 146 Hugo Örn 04 IF Start 00:54:34
4. 105 Villem Raudsepp 80 Örebro AIK 00:55:11
5. 108 Björn Eriksson 86 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 00:55:23
6. 114 Oskar Hansson 97 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 00:55:32
7. 152 Mattias Nätterlund 86 IF Start 00:56:46
8. 157 Linus af Wåhlberg 90 Högby IF 00:56:55
9. 165 Martin Duberg 85 Örebro AIK 00:57:15
10. 161 Andreas Borg 92 Åsbro GoIF 00:58:07
11. 102 Jonas Karlsson 86 Örebro AIK 00:58:39
12. 163 Viktor Ledström 85 Örebro AIK 00:58:45
13. 136 Anders Montén 83 Almby IK 00:58:59
14. 125 Rodney Hundermark 69 IFK Nora 01:01:46
15. 173 Dan Bäck 75 Kumla SF 01:01:56
16. 138 Pär Englund 77 IF Start 01:02:46
17. 101 Henrik Hellborg 76 Örebro AIK 01:02:47
18. 174 Stefan Pettersson 77 Lövvägens IF 01:03:02
19. 100 Pär Ehrling 77 Örebro AIK 01:03:19
20. 109 Robert Vestman 82 Almby IK 01:03:43
21. 162 Mats Andersson 67 Örebro AIK 01:03:57
22. 168 Richard Dahlgren 84 Örebro AIK 01:04:05
23. 175 Simon Hagström 81 Vintrosa IS 01:04:06
24. 159 Christoffer Kivling 87 Kumla SF 01:05:17
25. 149 Henning Janegren 07 IF Start 01:06:51
26. 170 Erik Malm 78 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 01:06:54
27. 144 Anders Johansson 72 IF Start 01:07:16
28. 113 Peter Törnqvist 69 Östansjö SK 01:07:52
29. 134 Mikael Sandberg 75 Örebro AIK 01:09:14
30. 145 Roger Sköldkvist 65 IF Start 01:09:20
31. 139 Mikael Hansson 63 IF Start 01:10:28
32. 176 Edvin Larsson 95 Örebro AIK 01:10:48
33. 142 Joel Björk-Werner 82 IF Start 01:10:59
34. 126 Daniel Borg 74 IFK Nora 01:11:01
35. 122 William Sallros 10 IFK Nora 01:11:13
36. 112 Jan Ermefjäll 57 Örebro AIK 01:12:33
37. 172 Felix Herbst 12 Västerås SOK 01:12:54
38. 141 Peter Berglez 73 IF Start 01:13:27
39. 167 Anders Gustavsson 74 Örebro AIK 01:13:29
40. 128 Joakim Oskarsson 61 IFK Nora 01:13:54
41. 171 Johan Herbst 79 Västerås SOK 01:15:02
42. 129 Hans Backström 53 Östansjö SK 01:16:19
43. 130 Lars Karlsson 64 Östansjö SK 01:16:44
44. 106 Sebastian Myrdal 94 Örebro AIK 01:17:15
45. 148 Jonas Janegren 79 IF Start 01:17:46
46. 127 Fredrik Sandberg 67 IFK Nora 01:20:46
47. 107 Jonas Färnstrand 73 Örebro AIK 01:23:05
48. 158 Mathias Lundberg 74 Örebro AIK 01:23:34
49. 132 Göte Pettersson 57 Örebro AIK 01:23:50
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50. 160 Ove Karasiak 53 Åsbro GoIF 01:25:01
51. 117 Iradj Nikban 60 Örebro AIK 01:26:35
52. 116 Bengt Nilsson 49 Östansjö SK 01:27:06
53. 103 Morgan Pettersson 67 Örebro AIK 01:29:25
54. 166 Johan Huss 94 Garphyttans IF 01:40:53
55. 153 Andreas Nylander 80 IF Start 01:47:22
56. 118 Sven-Olov Dahlgren 44 Kopparbergs IF 02:09:30
DNS 119 Rickard Bergström 76 Örebro AIK
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Tävlingsklass – 15 km (män och kvinnor)

Kvinnor
K Junior
1. 120 Emma Ling 02 IKHP Husqvarna 01:01:03
2. 104 Hanna Imhagen 03 Örebro AIK 01:03:40
K Senior
1. 155 Emma Reinhed Liljeqvist 92 IF Start 01:01:25
2. 154 Lisa Brorson 99 IF Start 01:15:28
3. 156 Amanda Karlsson 00 IF Start 01:17:37
DNS 169 Kajsa Rosdal 89 Tisdagsklubben Örebro
K35
1. 131 Jenny Dollerup 85 IFK Nora 01:13:49
2. 133 Evelinn Sten 86 Örebro AIK 01:18:32
3. 121 Kristina Lagerman 85 Storådalens SK 01:36:14
DNS 123 Sanna Isosalo 86 IFK Nora
K40
1. 147 Anna Janegren 82 IF Start 01:17:46
2. 124 Sandra Almer Carlson 81 IFK Nora 01:20:46
DNS 110 Anna Karlsson 82 Vretstorps IF
K45
1. 137 Antje Wiksten 75 IF Start 01:09:16
2. 111 Karin Karlsson 76 Örebro AIK 01:35:28
K50
1. 143 Petra Hanaeus 72 IF Start 01:03:50
2. 151 Maria Borg 73 IF Start 01:15:08
3. 115 Karin Nordmark 70 Örebro AIK 01:35:29
K55
1. 140 Annica Sjölund 67 IF Start 01:26:22
K65
1. 150 Rose Marie Enmalm 54 IF Start 01:20:51
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Män
M Junior
1. 146 Hugo Örn 04 IF Start 00:54:34
2. 149 Henning Janegren 07 IF Start 01:06:51
3. 122 William Sallros 10 IFK Nora 01:11:13
4. 172 Felix Herbst 12 Västerås SOK 01:12:54
M Senior
1. 164 Simon Karlsson 93 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 00:50:59
2. 135 Erik Berzell 95 Järla Orientering 00:52:03
3. 114 Oskar Hansson 97 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 00:55:32
4. 157 Linus af Wåhlberg 90 Högby IF 00:56:55
5. 161 Andreas Borg 92 Åsbro GoIF 00:58:07
6. 176 Edvin Larsson 95 Örebro AIK 01:10:48
7. 106 Sebastian Myrdal 94 Örebro AIK 01:17:15
8. 166 Johan Huss 94 Garphyttans IF 01:40:53
M35
1. 108 Björn Eriksson 86 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 00:55:23
2. 152 Mattias Nätterlund 86 IF Start 00:56:46
3. 165 Martin Duberg 85 Örebro AIK 00:57:15
4. 102 Jonas Karlsson 86 Örebro AIK 00:58:39
5. 163 Viktor Ledström 85 Örebro AIK 00:58:45
6. 168 Richard Dahlgren 84 Örebro AIK 01:04:05
7. 159 Christoffer Kivling 87 Kumla SF 01:05:17
M40
1. 105 Villem Raudsepp 80 Örebro AIK 00:55:11
2. 136 Anders Montén 83 Almby IK 00:58:59
3. 109 Robert Vestman 82 Almby IK 01:03:43
4. 175 Simon Hagström 81 Vintrosa IS 01:04:06
5. 142 Joel Björk-Werner 82 IF Start 01:10:59
6. 171 Johan Herbst 79 Västerås SOK 01:15:02
7. 148 Jonas Janegren 79 IF Start 01:17:46
8. 153 Andreas Nylander 80 IF Start 01:47:22
M45
1. 173 Dan Bäck 75 Kumla SF 01:01:56
2. 138 Pär Englund 77 IF Start 01:02:46
3. 101 Henrik Hellborg 76 Örebro AIK 01:02:47
4. 174 Stefan Pettersson 77 Lövvägens IF 01:03:02
5. 100 Pär Ehrling 77 Örebro AIK 01:03:19
6. 170 Erik Malm 78 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 01:06:54
7. 134 Mikael Sandberg 75 Örebro AIK 01:09:14
8. 126 Daniel Borg 74 IFK Nora 01:11:01
9. 167 Anders Gustavsson 74 Örebro AIK 01:13:29
10. 158 Mathias Lundberg 74 Örebro AIK 01:23:34
DNS 119 Rickard Bergström 76 Örebro AIK
M50
1. 125 Rodney Hundermark 69 IFK Nora 01:01:46
2. 144 Anders Johansson 72 IF Start 01:07:16
3. 113 Peter Törnqvist 69 Östansjö SK 01:07:52
4. 141 Peter Berglez 73 IF Start 01:13:27
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5. 107 Jonas Färnstrand 73 Örebro AIK 01:23:05
M55
1. 162 Mats Andersson 67 Örebro AIK 01:03:57
2. 145 Roger Sköldkvist 65 IF Start 01:09:20
3. 130 Lars Karlsson 64 Östansjö SK 01:16:44
4. 127 Fredrik Sandberg 67 IFK Nora 01:20:46
5. 103 Morgan Pettersson 67 Örebro AIK 01:29:25
M60
1. 139 Mikael Hansson 63 IF Start 01:10:28
2. 128 Joakim Oskarsson 61 IFK Nora 01:13:54
3. 117 Iradj Nikban 60 Örebro AIK 01:26:35
M65
1. 112 Jan Ermefjäll 57 Örebro AIK 01:12:33
2. 132 Göte Pettersson 57 Örebro AIK 01:23:50
M70
1. 129 Hans Backström 53 Östansjö SK 01:16:19
2. 160 Ove Karasiak 53 Åsbro GoIF 01:25:01
3. 116 Bengt Nilsson 49 Östansjö SK 01:27:06
M75
1. 118 Sven-Olov Dahlgren 44 Kopparbergs IF 02:09:30
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